VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN Oost

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

CHANET JEAN- MARI E
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
JEANVART BRUNO
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDEBORNE ELZA
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HENRY LEON

DENI VEL M CHEL
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
HENRY LEON

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CHANET JEAN- MARI E

DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
DERM ENCE PHI LI PPE
MATHUES -

MATHUES -
VANDEBORNE ELZA
BUTENEERS FERNAND
HENRY LEON

DENI VEL M CHEL
CHANET JEAN- MARI E

Pl TTOWI LS
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
PI TTOWI LS

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

THI SNES
TI ENEN
MOVALLE
JAUCHE
TI ENEN
WOMVERS
TI ENEN
NANDRI N
LI NTER
JEMELLE
HOTTON
MOVALLE
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
NANDRI N
TI ENEN
Al SCHE
HOTTON
THI SNES
JEMELLE
JEMELLE
HOXEM -
Al SCHE
HOXEM -
WOMVERS
WALSBET
NANDRI N
LI NTER
THI SNES

Af st and
Di st anc

820049
836054
820862
821142

2
836228

3
801700
839126
762710
779877

Ri ng
Bague

111844517
211989316
109012617
109761415
232016515
208082915
211986516
112884316
207180113
117136715
117666116
109712014
150711212
107513714
111417617
222168714
112655817
118831015
113806815
117131315
114706817
207850617
112655717
207853717
208085215
207536516
111414717
207548516
111845517

Snel h.
Vit esse



